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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

L L T Y

b
L R L T Y

RESULT: WITHHELD

- B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE)

. BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING

. SEMESTER: SIXTH

~ ROLL NO.: 59319

© ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0012

- NAME OF STUDENT: SAGAR KUMAR

- FATHER’S NAME: DHANNU RAM

: ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
: SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
: CS651 COMPUTER NETWORKS 80 ABS 20 20 120
- CS652 COMPILER DESIGN 80 32 20 20 120
- CS653 ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING 80 22 20 20 120
- CS654 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING & PROJECT MANAGEMENT 80 19 20 20 120
- CS655 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 80 22 20 20 120
- CS675 PE I: MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS 80 28 20 20 120
- CS651P COMPUTER NETWORKS LAB 40 ABS --- 20 60
E CS654P SOFTWARE ENGINEERING & PROJECT MANAGEMENT LAB 40 ABS --- 20 60
- WITH MINOR PROJECT

- CS655P COMPUTER GRAPHICS LAB 40 ABS --- 20 60
- CS664P ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB 40 ABS --- 20 60
. CS665R MANAGERIAL SKILLS --- --- 40 40
: TOTAL 640 120 240 1000
E PERCENTAGE:

L R L T T T T R T T T T T T T T T T T T T

Frrrrrrrrrrrrrro AR R E s NN NT AR s e e e e R LAy,
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

- A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI .
: TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

-
-
o

L L L U

RESULT: WITHHELD

- B.E/M.TECH, B.E. (NEW COURSE)

- BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

+ SEMESTER: SIXTH :
* ROLL NO.: 59856 »
+ ENROLLMENT NO.: EN/13/136 -
+ NAME OF STUDENT: KU. NIDHI YADAV ;
~ FATHER’S NAME: SHRI SATISH CHANDRA YADAV ;
: ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
. SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
; EE651 POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS 80 ABS 20 20 120 :
; EE652 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 80 20 20 120 :
EE653 POWER ELECTRONICS 80 20 20 120
:: EE654 INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES 80 20 20 120 i
:: EE655 PRINCIPLES OF DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 80 ABS 20 20 120 i
:: EE671 PE I: FIBER OPTICS 80 20 20 120 i
:: EE651P POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS LAB 40 26 20 60 g
:: EE652P ELECTRICAL MACHINES -111 LAB 40 23 20 60 g
: EE653P POWER ELECTRONICS LAB 40 23 20 60 "
- EE654P INSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES LAB 40 25 20 60 -
- EE665R MANAGERIAL SKILLS 40 40 -
- TOTAL 640 120 240 1000 -
- PERCENTAGE: -

L T L LR R R R Sy
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

- A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI .
: TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

-
-
o

LR LRy -

RESULT: WITHHELD

- B.E/M.TECH, B.E. (NEW COURSE)

- BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING

~ SEMESTER: SIXTH -
~ ROLL NO.: 59400 .
~ ENROLLMENT NO.: CVL15R0015 -
~ NAME OF STUDENT: SURAJ KUMAR BAXLA -
~ FATHER’S NAME: SUMAN -
; ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
. SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
: CE651 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DESIGN-II 80 30 20 20 120 :
: CE652 GEOTECH ENGINEERING-II 80 20 20 120 :
CE653 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-I 80 20 20 120
y CE654 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 80 20 20 120 g
y CE655 CONSTRUCTION PLANNING 80 20 20 120 g
y CE671 PE I: MODERN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 80 20 20 120 g
y CE651P STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 20 60 g
y CE652P GEOTECH ENGINEERING-II LAB 40 34 20 60 g
. CE653P ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-I LAB 40 20 60 ;
- CE654P CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 20 60 -
- CE665R MANAGERIAL SKILLS 40 40 -
- TOTAL 640 120 240 1000 -
- PERCENTAGE: -

L T L LR R R R Sy
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

- A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI .
: TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

-
-
o

L L L U

RESULT: WITHHELD

- B.E/M.TECH, B.E. (NEW COURSE)

- BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING

. SEMESTER: SIXTH :
~ ROLL NO.: 59392 .
~ ENROLLMENT NO.: CVL15R0005 -
* NAME OF STUDENT: SACHIN KUMAR GUPTA -
~ FATHER’S NAME: SURENDRA PRASAD GUPTA -
; ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
. SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
: CE651 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DESIGN-II 80 20 20 20 120 :
: CE652 GEOTECH ENGINEERING-II 80 20 20 120 :
CE653 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-I 80 39 20 20 120
: CE654 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 80 57 20 20 120 y
: CE655 CONSTRUCTION PLANNING 80 20 20 120 y
: CE671 PE I: MODERN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 80 32 20 20 120 y
: CE651P STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 20 60 y
: CE652P GEOTECH ENGINEERING-II LAB 40 32 20 60 y
. CE653P ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-I LAB 40 20 60 ;
- CE654P CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 20 60 -
- CE665R MANAGERIAL SKILLS 40 40 -
- TOTAL 640 120 240 1000 -
- PERCENTAGE: -

L T L LR R R R Sy
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

- A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI .
: TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

-
-
o

L L L U

RESULT: WITHHELD

- B.E/M.TECH, B.E. (NEW COURSE)

- BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING

~ SEMESTER: SIXTH :
~ ROLL NO.: 59410 .
» ENROLLMENT NO.: CVL15R0025 -
~ NAME OF STUDENT: ANANT GUPTA -
~ FATHER’S NAME: DINESH KUMAR GUPTA -
; ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
. SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
: CE651 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DESIGN-II 80 28 20 20 120 :
: CE652 GEOTECH ENGINEERING-II 80 20 20 120 :
CE653 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-I 80 36 20 20 120
y CE654 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 80 33 20 20 120 g
y CE655 CONSTRUCTION PLANNING 80 20 20 120 g
y CE671 PE I: MODERN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 80 34 20 20 120 g
y CE651P STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 20 60 g
y CE652P GEOTECH ENGINEERING-II LAB 40 31 20 60 g
. CE653P ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-I LAB 40 20 60 ;
- CE654P CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 20 60 -
- CE665R MANAGERIAL SKILLS 40 40 -
- TOTAL 640 120 240 1000 -
- PERCENTAGE: -

L T L LR R R R Sy



Page 1 of 27

gFfrFrrrrrrrrFrFrFrFrFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFPFFPFPFFFPFFPFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFrFFFrFrFrFFrFrFFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrIrFrIrIrIrIrIrQr Iy

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

-
-
o
-
.

-

L T T T T O R R I T e T L R L YO VO MR A AR A R

- FATHER’S NAME:

SUBJECT CODE

CE551
CE552
CE553
CE554
CE555
CE556
CE551P
CE553P
CE554P
CE555P
CE565R
CE566R
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

B L T R A

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.
BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING
- SEMESTER: FIFTH
- ROLL NO.: 59785
- ENROLLMENT NO.: EN/13/081
- NAME OF STUDENT: SHUBHAM TANDON

VISHRAM TANDON

NAME OF SUBJECT

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 11

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DESIGN — |

GEOTECH ENGINEERING - |

TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING — 11

NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING HYDROLOGY

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS LAB

GEOTECH ENGINEERING - | LAB

TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING — 1l LAB

NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB
PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

PRACTICAL TRAINING EVALUATION

WITHHELD

ESE
MAX. OBT.
80 ABS
80 23
80
80 31
80 30
80 39
40
40 34
40 30
40 34
640

CT
MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20

OBT.

TA
MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
240

OBT.

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
20
20
1000

TOTAL
OBT.

R R I )

L L L U
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

- A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI .
TABULATION OF RESULT
: EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

L L L U

RESULT: WITHHELD

- B.E/M.TECH, B.E.

- BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING

- SEMESTER: FIFTH p
+ ROLL NO.: 59786 -
+ ENROLLMENT NO.: EN/13/082 -
* NAME OF STUDENT: MAHESH KUMAR JAISWAL p
~ FATHER’S NAME: VIJAY JAISWAL ;
: ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
. SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
; CE551 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS — II 80 ABS 20 20 120 :
; CE552 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DESIGN — | 80 38 20 20 120 :
CE553 GEOTECH ENGINEERING - | 80 20 20 120
: CE554 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING — II 80 41 20 20 120 :
:: CE555 NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 80 20 20 120 :
:: CE556 ENGINEERING HYDROLOGY 80 20 20 120 i
: CE551P STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS LAB 40 -- 20 60 i
: CE553P GEOTECH ENGINEERING - | LAB 40 34 -- 20 60 i
: CE554P TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING — Il LAB 40 -- 20 60 "
- CE555P NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB 40 -- 20 60 -
- CE565R PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT -- -- 20 20 -
- CE566R PRACTICAL TRAINING EVALUATION -- -- 20 20 -
- TOTAL 640 120 240 1000 -
- PERCENTAGE: ’

L T L LR R R R Sy
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
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- FATHER’S NAME:

SUBJECT CODE

CE551
CE552
CE553
CE554
CE555
CE556
CE551P
CE553P
CE554P
CE555P
CE565R
CE566R
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

B L T R A

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.
BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING
- SEMESTER: FIFTH
- ROLL NO.: 59182
- ENROLLMENT NO.: CVL16R0033
- NAME OF STUDENT: AJEET KUMAR PORTE

RAM LAKHAN SINGH

NAME OF SUBJECT

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 11

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DESIGN — |

GEOTECH ENGINEERING - |

TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING — 11

NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING HYDROLOGY

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS LAB

GEOTECH ENGINEERING - | LAB

TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING — 1l LAB

NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB
PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

PRACTICAL TRAINING EVALUATION

WITHHELD

ESE
MAX. OBT.
80 49
80 29
80 42
80 38
80 19
80 44

40
40 34
40
40
640

CT
MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20

OBT.

TA
MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
240

OBT.

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
20
20
1000

TOTAL
OBT.

R R I )

L L L U
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
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- FATHER’S NAME:

SUBJECT CODE

CE551
CE552
CE553
CE554
CE555
CE556
CE551P
CE553P
CE554P
CE555P
CE565R
CE566R
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

B L T R A

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.
BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING
- SEMESTER: FIFTH
- ROLL NO.: 59181
- ENROLLMENT NO.: CVL16R0032
- NAME OF STUDENT: SACHIN KERKETTA

RAJA RAM KERKETTA

NAME OF SUBJECT

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 11

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DESIGN — |

GEOTECH ENGINEERING - |

TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING — 11

NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING HYDROLOGY

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS LAB

GEOTECH ENGINEERING - | LAB

TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING — 1l LAB

NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB
PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

PRACTICAL TRAINING EVALUATION

WITHHELD

ESE
MAX. OBT.
80 36
80 28
80 34
80 40
80 9
80 43

40
40 34
40
40
640

CT
MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20

OBT.

TA
MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
240

OBT.

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
20
20
1000

TOTAL
OBT.

R R I )
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
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- FATHER’S NAME:

SUBJECT CODE

CE551
CE552
CE553
CE554
CE555
CE556
CE551P
CE553P
CE554P
CE555P
CE565R
CE566R
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

B L T R A

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.
BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING
- SEMESTER: FIFTH
- ROLL NO.: 59197
- ENROLLMENT NO.: 59197
- NAME OF STUDENT: FRANSIS MINJ

BACCHAN MINJ

NAME OF SUBJECT

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 11

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DESIGN — |

GEOTECH ENGINEERING - |

TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING — 11

NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING HYDROLOGY

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS LAB

GEOTECH ENGINEERING - | LAB

TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING — 1l LAB

NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB
PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

PRACTICAL TRAINING EVALUATION

WITHHELD

ESE
MAX. OBT.
80 ABS
80
80 30
80 37
80 42
80 35
40
40 34
40
40
640

CT
MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20

OBT.

TA
MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
240

OBT.

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
20
20
1000

TOTAL
OBT.

R R I )

L L L U
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
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SUBJECT CODE

CE551
CE552
CE553
CE554
CE555
CE556
CE551P
CE553P
CE554P
CE555P
CE565R
CE566R
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

B L T R A

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.
BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING
- SEMESTER: FIFTH
- ROLL NO.: 59208
- ENROLLMENT NO.: CVL16R0061
- NAME OF STUDENT: AVINASH KUMAR
- FATHER’S NAME: DOOHAN RAM

NAME OF SUBJECT

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 11

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DESIGN — |

GEOTECH ENGINEERING - |

TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - 11

NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING HYDROLOGY

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS LAB

GEOTECH ENGINEERING - | LAB

TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING — 1l LAB

NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB
PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

PRACTICAL TRAINING EVALUATION

WITHHELD

ESE
MAX. OBT.
80 28

80
80 52
80
80 28
80 36
40
40 34
40
40
640

CT
MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20

OBT.

TA
MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
240

OBT.

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
20
20
1000

TOTAL
OBT.

R R I )
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

LT T A T R T T
S T T Y

B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING SEMESTER: THIRD (lll)
ROLLNO.. 8359160027 ENROLLMENT NO.:  CVL16R0027
NAME OF STUDENT:  BIRENDRA KUMAR FATHER’S NAME:  SHRI GORAKH RAM
ESE cT TA TOTAL  TOTAL

; SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. -
© CE351 MATHEMATICS 11 80 20 20 120 :
: CE352 FLUID MECHANICS-I 80 20 20 120 :
© CE353 SURVEYING-| 80 20 20 120 ’
“ CE354 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 80 20 20 120

- CE355 BUILDING MATERIALS 80 20 20 120 :
: CE356 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY 80 20 20 120 :
© CE352P FLUID MECHANICS-I LAB 40 20 60 -
. CE353P SURVEYING FIELD WORK- | 40 35 20 60 "
- CE355P MATERIALS TESTING LAB 40 20 60 -
- CE356P ENGINEERING GEOLOGY LAB 40 20 60 :
- CE365R VALUE EDUCATION 40 40 -
- TOTAL 640 120 240 1000 -

" "

RESULT: WITHHELD

B A R e e I
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

LT T A T R T T
S T T Y

B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING SEMESTER: THIRD (lll)
ROLL NO.: 59785 ENROLLMENT NO.:  EN/13/081
NAME OF STUDENT:  SHUBHAM TANDON FATHER’S NAME: VISHRAM TANDON
ESE cT TA TOTAL TOTAL

; SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. =«
© CE351 MATHEMATICS 11 80 28 20 20 120 :
: CE352 FLUID MECHANICS-I 80 28 20 20 120 :
© CE353 SURVEYING-| 80 61 20 20 120 ’
“ CE354 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 80 28 20 20 120

- CE355 BUILDING MATERIALS 80 62 20 20 120 o
: CE356 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY 80 56 20 20 120 :
© CE352P FLUID MECHANICS-I LAB 40 20 60 -
. CE353P SURVEYING FIELD WORK- | 40 26 20 60 "
- CE355P MATERIALS TESTING LAB 40 32 20 60 -
- CE356P ENGINEERING GEOLOGY LAB 40 37 20 60 :
- CE365R VALUE EDUCATION 40 40 -
- TOTAL 640 120 240 1000 -

" "

RESULT: WITHHELD

B N A A R L L
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
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- FATHER’S NAME:

SUBJECT CODE

CE551
CE552
CE553
CE554
CE555
CE556
CE551P
CE553P
CE554P
CE555P
CE565R
CE566R
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

B L T R A

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.
BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING
- SEMESTER: FIFTH
- ROLL NO.: 59785
- ENROLLMENT NO.: EN/13/081
- NAME OF STUDENT: SHUBHAM TANDON

VISHRAM TANDON

NAME OF SUBJECT

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - 11

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DESIGN — |

GEOTECH ENGINEERING - |

TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING — 11

NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING HYDROLOGY

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS LAB

GEOTECH ENGINEERING - | LAB

TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING — 1l LAB

NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB
PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

PRACTICAL TRAINING EVALUATION

WITHHELD

ESE
MAX. OBT.
80 ABS
80 23
80
80 31
80 30
80 39
40 30
40
40 30
40 30
640

CT
MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20

OBT.

TA
MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
240

OBT.

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
20
20
1000

TOTAL
OBT.

R R I )
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

- A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI .
TABULATION OF RESULT
: EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

L L L U

RESULT: WITHHELD

- B.E/M.TECH, B.E.

- BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING

- SEMESTER: FIFTH p
+ ROLL NO.: 59786 -
+ ENROLLMENT NO.: EN/13/082 -
* NAME OF STUDENT: MAHESH KUMAR JAISWAL p
~ FATHER’S NAME: VIJAY JAISWAL ;
: ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
. SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
; CE551 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS — II 80 ABS 20 20 120 :
; CE552 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DESIGN — | 80 38 20 20 120 :
CE553 GEOTECH ENGINEERING - | 80 20 20 120
: CE554 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING — II 80 41 20 20 120 :
:: CE555 NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 80 20 20 120 :
:: CE556 ENGINEERING HYDROLOGY 80 20 20 120 i
: CE551P STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS LAB 40 36 -- 20 60 g
: CE553P GEOTECH ENGINEERING - | LAB 40 -- 20 60 i
: CE554P TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING — Il LAB 40 -- 20 60 "
- CE555P NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB 40 -- 20 60 -
- CE565R PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT -- -- 20 20 -
- CE566R PRACTICAL TRAINING EVALUATION -- -- 20 20 -
- TOTAL 640 120 240 1000 -
- PERCENTAGE: ’

L T L LR R R R Sy
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

-

L

-
.

-

EXAMINATION SESSION:

B.E./M.TECH.
BRANCH:

- SEMESTER:
~ ROLL NO.:
- ENROLLMENT NO.:

* NAME OF STUDENT:

~ FATHER’S NAME:

. SUBJECT CODE

. CE731
* CE732

-
-
-
-
-
-
.
.
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

Frrrrrrrrrrrrrorao S

CE733
CE734
CE750
CE731P
CE733P
CE734P
CE764P
CE765R

> CE766R

PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

B.E.

CIVIL

SEVENTH

59785

EN/13/081
SHUBHAM TANDON
VISHRAM TANDON

NAME OF SUBJECT

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DESIGN - Il

WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - |
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING -II

QUANTITY SURVEYING AND COST EVALUATION
PROFESSIONAL ELECTIVE-II: TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DRAWING - | LAB
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING — Il LAB
QUANTITY SURVEYING AND COST EVALUATION LAB
MINOR PROJECT
INNOVATIVE AND ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
*PRACTICAL TRAINING EVALUATION AND LIBRARY
TOTAL

WITHHELD

NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

ESE
MAX. OBT.
80
80 45
80 33
80
80
40
40 30
40 34
100

20
20
20
20
20

CT TA TOTAL

MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX
20 120
20 120
20 120
20 120
20 120
20 60
20 60
20 60
40 140
40 40
40 40

TOTAL
OBT.

L L L U

L R . T T
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

-

L

-
.

-

EXAMINATION SESSION:

B.E./M.TECH.
BRANCH:

- SEMESTER:
~ ROLL NO.:
- ENROLLMENT NO.:

* NAME OF STUDENT:

~ FATHER’S NAME:

. SUBJECT CODE

. CE731
* CE732

-
-
-
-
-
-
.
.
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

Frrrrrrrrrrrrrorao S

CE733
CE734
CE750
CE731P
CE733P
CE734P
CE764P
CE765R

> CE766R

PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

B.E.

CIVIL

SEVENTH

59584

EN/14/100

AMAR BHAN SINGH
BANDHAN RAM

NAME OF SUBJECT

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DESIGN - Il

WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - |
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING -II

QUANTITY SURVEYING AND COST EVALUATION
PROFESSIONAL ELECTIVE-II: TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DRAWING - | LAB
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING — Il LAB
QUANTITY SURVEYING AND COST EVALUATION LAB
MINOR PROJECT
INNOVATIVE AND ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
*PRACTICAL TRAINING EVALUATION AND LIBRARY
TOTAL

WITHHELD

NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

ESE

MAX. OBT.

80
80
80
80
80
40
40 31
40
100

20
20
20
20
20

CT TA TOTAL

MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX
20 120
20 120
20 120
20 120
20 120
20 60
20 60
20 60
40 140
40 40
40 40

TOTAL
OBT.

L L L U

L R . T T

L L T T
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

- A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI .
: TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

-
-
o

L L L U

RESULT: WITHHELD

- B.E/M.TECH, B.E. (NEW COURSE)

- BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

~ SEMESTER: SIXTH :
~ ROLL NO.: 59493 .
» ENROLLMENT NO.: MEC15R0042 -
~ NAME OF STUDENT: SARVESHWAR SINGH -
~ FATHER’S NAME: LAXMAN PRASAD SINGH -
; ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
. SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
: ME651 MACHINE DESIGN-II 80 ABS 20 20 120 :
: ME652 ENERGY SYSTEMS 80 ABS 20 20 120 :
ME653 INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES 80 ABS 20 20 120
y ME654 HEAT & MASS TRANSFER 80 ABS 20 20 120 g
y ME655 PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 80 ABS 20 20 120 g
y ME675 PE I: POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 80 ABS 20 20 120 g
y ME651P MACHINE DESIGN-II LAB 40 20 60 y
y ME653P INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINES LAB 40 ABS 20 60 g
. ME655P PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT LAB 40 20 60 ;
- ME654P HEAT & MASS TRANSFER LAB 40 20 60 -
- ME665R MANAGERIAL SKILLS 40 40 -
- TOTAL 640 120 240 1000 -
- PERCENTAGE: -

L T L LR R R R R
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

-
-
o
-
.

-

I T T T T T T R T O O T T T T Y

B.E./M.TECH.
BRANCH:
SEMESTER:

ROLL NO.:
ENROLLMENT NO.:

NAME OF STUDENT:

FATHER’S NAME:

SUBJECT CODE

ME451
MEA452
ME453
ME454

ME455

ME456
ME451P
ME462P
ME454P
ME455P
ME465P

PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

B L T R A

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

B.E.

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
v

59678

EN/14/43

DEVENDRA SINGH

BHOLA SINGH

NAME OF SUBJECT

FLUID MECHANICS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS-II

APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS

KINEMATICS OF MACHINES

NUMERICAL ANALYSIS & COMPUTER PROGRAMMING (C
&C++)

MANUFACTURING SCIENCE-I

FLUID MECHANICS LAB

COMPUTER AIDED DRAFTING LAB

KINEMATICS OF MECHANICS LAB

NACP LAB
HEALTH , HYGIENE AND YOGA
LIBRARY

TOTAL
WITHHELD

ESE

MAX.
80
80
80
80

80

80
40
40
40
40

OBT.

ABS

ABS

ABS
ABS

CT
MAX.
20
20
20
20

20

120

OBT.

TA
MAX.
20
20
20
20

20

20
20
20
20
20
40

240

OBT.

O I R T I R R I R R I A A |

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120

120
60
60
60
60
40

1000

TOTAL
OBT.

R R I )
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

LT T A T R T T
S T T Y

B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING SEMESTER: THIRD (lll)
ROLL NO.: 59281 ENROLLMENT NO.:  ELE16R0013
NAME OF STUDENT:  KAUSHAL MISHRA FATHER’S NAME: JITENDRA MISHRA
ESE cT TA TOTAL TOTAL

; SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX.  OBT. »
© EE351 MATHEMATICS 11 80 20 20 120 :
: EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 80 20 20 120 :
© EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS 80 20 20 120 ’
+ EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS 80 36 20 20 120

- EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL 80 20 20 120 o
- EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION 80 20 20 120 :
* EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-1 LAB 40 20 60 -
. EE353P BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB 40 20 60 "
- EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB 40 36 20 60 -
- EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP 40 20 60 :
- EE365R VALUE EDUCATION 40 40 -
- TOTAL 640 120 240 1000 -

RESULT: WITHHELD

L I A i O O r

rFrrrrrrrrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFPFPFPFPFPFPFPFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFrFrFrFrFrFrFFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFrFIrFIrFIrFIrFIrIIrIIrIIrIIQFr
. .

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
: TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG) :
- EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020 -

- B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING SEMESTER: THIRD (111) -
- ROLL NO.: 59310 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R322 "
- NAME OF STUDENT:  AKASH SINGH RAWAT FATHER’S NAME: ANAND SINGH :
. RAWAT .
- ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL -
; SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX.  OBT. MAX  OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. *
- EE351 MATHEMATICS III 80 20 20 120 .
" EE352 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 80 20 20 120 "
 EE353 BASIC ELECTRONICS 80 20 20 120 M
- EE354 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS 80 36 20 20 120 -
* EE355 ELECTRICAL ENGG. MATERIAL 80 20 20 120 .
- EE356 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION 80 20 20 120 .
- EE352P ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB 40 20 60 -
. EE353pP BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB 40 20 60 ;
- EE354P ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS LAB 40 36 20 60 .
* EE355P ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP 40 20 60 .
+ EE365R VALUE EDUCATION 40 40 :
- TOTAL 640 120 240 1000 .

RESULT: WITHHELD P

‘IIIIIIJ’IIJ’IJ’IJ’IJ’-\X.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.:.I'.I'.I’.I’.I’-.l.l.l.l.l.l.l'.l.l.lJJ.'JJJJJJJJJJJ.'JJJJJJJJI .......................... F
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

-
-
o
-
.

-

L T T T T T O R T T T T T Y

B.E./M.TECH.
BRANCH:
SEMESTER:

ROLL NO.:
ENROLLMENT NO.:

NAME OF STUDENT:

FATHER’S NAME:

SUBJECT CODE

EE551
EES552
EE553
EE554
EES555
EE556
EE551P
EE552P
EE555P
EE564P
EE565R
EE566R

TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

L O T T O I N N N A B B A |

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

B.E.

ELECTRICAL
FIFTH

59527

ELE15R0025
MAHESH SINGH
MR. RAMCHARAN

NAME OF SUBJECT

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II
MICROPROCESSOR & INTERFACING
APPLIED NUMERICAL ANALYSIS
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS

CONTROL SYSTEM ENGG.
COMMUNICATION THEORY
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II LAB
MICROPROCESSOR & INTERFACING LAB
CONTROL SYSTEM ENGG. LAB

MINI PROJECT

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVALUATION / LIBRARY /INDUSTRY
INSTITUTE INTERACTION

WITHHELD

ESE
MAX.
80
80
80
80
80
80
40
40
40
40

OBT.

53
30
7
30
48

36

CT

MAX.
20
20
20
20
20

rAA AT

OBT.

TA
MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20

OBT.

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
20

20

TOTAL
OBT.

R R I )

L L L U

L T T T T T T T T T T T T T L L R L T S N S SN SO S S A S A
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

-
-
o

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

- B.E/M.TECH, B.E.

- BRANCH: ELECTRICAL
~ SEMESTER: SEVENTH

~ ROLL NO.: 59747

» ENROLLMENT NO.: EN14187

~ NAME OF STUDENT: AMIT TIWARI

~ FATHER’S NAME:

. SUBJECT CODE

- EE731
- EE732
. EE733
T EE734
T EE741
* EE731P
* EE733P
> EE763P
> EE764P

-
-

= A NN

EE765R
EE766R

PERCENTAGE:

B L T R A

RESULT:

KASHINATH TIWARI

NAME OF SUBJECT

SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION

MODERN CONTROL SYSTEM

ELECTRICAL DRIVES

ENERGY AUDITING AND MANAGEMENT
PROFESSIONAL ELECTIVE-II: POWER APPARATUS SYSTEM
SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION LAB

ELECTRICAL DRIVES LAB

POGRAMMING AND SIMULATION IN MATLAB
PROJECT PHASE - |

INNOVATIVE AND ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
*PRACTICAL TRAINING EVALUATION AND LIBRARY

WITHHELD

ESE
MAX. OBT.
80 4
80 0
80 14
80 0
80 0
40 30
40 28
40
100 ABS
620

CT TA TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX.
20 20 120
20 20 120
20 20 120
20 20 120
20 20 120
20 60
- 20 60
- 20 60
-- 40 140
-- 40 40
-- 40 40
100 280 1000

L L L U

TOTAL
OBT.

R I T T R L T T
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

-
-
o

- B.E/M.TECH,
BRANCH:

~ SEMESTER:
~ ROLL NO.:

-

- ENROLLMENT NO.:
- NAME OF STUDENT:
- FATHER’S NAME:

. SUBJECT CODE

- EE731
- EE732
. EE733
T EE734
T EE741
* EE731P
* EE733P
> EE763P
> EE764P

-
-

= A NN

EE765R
EE766R

PERCENTAGE:

B L T R A

RESULT:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

B.E.

ELECTRICAL

SEVENTH

59521

ELE15R0017

VIKRANT XAXA

MR. SADHU RAM XAXA

NAME OF SUBJECT

SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION

MODERN CONTROL SYSTEM

ELECTRICAL DRIVES

ENERGY AUDITING AND MANAGEMENT
PROFESSIONAL ELECTIVE-II: POWER APPARATUS SYSTEM
SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION LAB

ELECTRICAL DRIVES LAB

POGRAMMING AND SIMULATION IN MATLAB
PROJECT PHASE - |

INNOVATIVE AND ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
*PRACTICAL TRAINING EVALUATION AND LIBRARY

WITHHELD

ESE

MAX. OBT.

80
80
80
80
80
40
40
40
100 73

CT TA TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX.
20 20 120
20 20 120
20 20 120
20 20 120
20 20 120
20 60
- 20 60
- 20 60
-- 40 140
-- 40 40
-- 40 40
100 280 1000

L L L U

TOTAL
OBT.

R I T T R L T T

R I R I B
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

LT T A T R T T
S T T Y

B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: THIRD (lll)
ROLL NO.: 59117 ENROLLMENT NO.:  SUT17R248
NAME OF STUDENT:  ASHISH KUMAR SONI FATHER’S NAME: MANOJ KUMAR SONI
ESE cT TA TOTAL TOTAL

; SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX.  OBT. MAX.  OBT. -
© CS351 MATHEMATICS-111 80 0 20 20 120 :
: CS352 BASIC ELECTRONICS 80 7 20 20 120 :
© CS353 COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE 80 28 20 20 120 ’
“ CS354 PROBLEM SOLVING & LOGIC BUILDING USING C 80 28 20 20 120

> CS355 COMPUTER CONCEPTS & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 20 20 120 :
© CS356 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS & LOGIC DESIGN 80 55 20 20 120 :
© CS352p BASIC ELECTRONICS LAB 40 20 60 -
. CS354P PROBLEM SOLVING & LOGIC BUILDING USING C LAB 40 31 20 60 "
- CS356P DIGITAL ELECTRONIC & LOGIC DESIGN LAB 40 20 60 -
> CS364P WEB TECHNOLOGY LAB(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 20 60 :
- CS365R VALUE EDUCATION 40 40 -
- TOTAL 640 120 240 1000 -

" "

RESULT: WITHHELD

L A N o o o L

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG) :
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2019 z

L

. B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP) .
: ROLL NO.: 59471 ENROLLMENT NO.: MEC15R0016 :
“ NAME OF STUDENT: SAMAL SINGH FATHER’S NAME: RAMCHARAN -
- ESE CcT TA TOTAL TOTAL -
- SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX OBT. -
. BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 20 20 120 ;
- CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120 -
. BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120 .
» CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20 20 120 .
- ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 20 20 120 -
“ BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 20 60 :
- ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 36 20 60 -
* HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 20 60 -
> HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR 20 20 ;
- TOTAL 520 100 180 800 .
: PERCENTAGE: :

" RESULT: WITHHELD

L R e N - R R R R R A
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2019

=ch AT LL e

B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLL NO.: 59785 ENROLLMENT NO.: EN/13/081

NAME OF STUDENT: SHUBHAM TANDON FATHER’S NAME: VISHRAM TANDON z
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL -
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. |
BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 30 20 20 120 e
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120 !
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120 #
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20 20 120 -
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 55 20 20 120 )
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 31 --- 20 60 -
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 37 --- 20 60 y
. HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 29 --- 20 60 .,
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR - --- 20 20 -
TOTAL 520 100 180 800 -

PERCENTAGE: -
RESULT: WITHHELD y
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
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EXAMINATION SESSION:

B.E./M.TECH.
BRANCH:
SEMESTER:

ROLL NO.:
ENROLLMENT NO.:

NAME OF STUDENT:

FATHER’S NAME:

SUBJECT CODE

CE451
CE452
CE453
CE454
CE455
CE456
CE452P
CE453P
CE454P
CE456P
HU465R

PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

B L T R A

B.E.

CIVIL ENGINEERING
v

59212

SUT17R273
DIPANSHU RAI
BAIDHNATH RAI

NAME OF SUBJECT

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS |
FLUID MECHANICS 1l
SURVEYING Il
CIVIL ENGINEERING DRAWING
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING-1
FLUID MECHANICS Il LAB
SURVEYING FIELD WORK |1
CIVIL ENGINEERING DRAWING LAB
TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING-1-LAB
HEALTH , HYGIENE AND YOGA
LIBRARY

Total

WITHHELD

TABULATION OF RESULT- REVISED
NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019

ESE
MAX. OBT.
80 18
80 69

80

80

80 65
80 41
40 32
40 33
40 32
40 32
640

CT
MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20

120

OBT.

TA
MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40

240

OBT.

O I R T I R R I R R I A A |

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
40

1000

TOTAL
OBT.
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

> B.E/M.TECH.

- BRANCH:

~ SEMESTER:

~ ROLL NO.:

- ENROLLMENT NO.:

NAME OF STUDENT:
FATHER’S NAME:

LI T

AT R A

EXAMINATION SESSION:

NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019
B.E.

CIVIL ENGINEERING

VIl

59446

T-16/02

DIGVIJAY SINGH
VISHVANATH RAM

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT
CES831 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DESIGN-IV
CE832 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING -l
CES833 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -1l
CE848 AIR POLLUTION AND CONTROL MEASURES
CE806 DISASTER MANAGEMENT
CE861P STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DRAWING LAB
CE862P WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING DRAWING LAB
CE863P COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB
CE864P MAJOR PROJECT
CE865P REPORT WRITING AND SEMINAR
LIBRARY
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

WITHHELD

-
B L T R A

ESE

MAX.
80
80
80
80
80
40
40
40

100

OBT.

75

CT
MAX.
20
20
20
20
20

100

OBT.

TA
MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
80
40

280

OBT.
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TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT.
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
180
40
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1000
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